
Supplier Name Transaction Number Paid Date Paid Amount Department Cost Centre Description Irrecoverable VAT
1 CALL BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED 291670 04-Apr-25 1790.88 Regeneration & Place H2910 Office Cleaning
1 CALL BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED 291670 04-Apr-25 2889.6 Regeneration & Place H2910 Office Cleaning
1 CALL BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED 291670 04-Apr-25 2109.6 Regeneration & Place H2910 Office Cleaning
1 CALL BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED 291426 03-Apr-25 2505.6 Regeneration & Place H2910 Office Cleaning
1 CALL BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED 291670 04-Apr-25 2520 Regeneration & Place H2910 Office Cleaning
1 CALL BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED 291426 03-Apr-25 2109.6 Regeneration & Place H2910 Office Cleaning
1 CALL BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED 291670 04-Apr-25 1344 Regeneration & Place D2740 Repairs and Maintenance to Buildings
1 CALL BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED 291670 04-Apr-25 1075.2 Regeneration & Place D2740 Repairs and Maintenance to Buildings
1 CALL BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED 291670 04-Apr-25 1075.2 Regeneration & Place D2740 Repairs and Maintenance to Buildings
1 CALL BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED 291670 04-Apr-25 1344 Regeneration & Place D2740 Repairs and Maintenance to Buildings
1 CALL BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED 294330 14-Apr-25 4380 Regeneration & Place D2510 Repairs and Maintenance to Buildings
1 CALL BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED 291670 04-Apr-25 1344 Regeneration & Place D2740 Repairs and Maintenance to Buildings
1 CALL BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED 291670 04-Apr-25 4380 Regeneration & Place D2510 Hired or Contracted services
1 CALL BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED 291670 04-Apr-25 1344 Regeneration & Place D2740 Repairs and Maintenance to Buildings
1 CALL BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED 291670 04-Apr-25 8501.76 Regeneration & Place D2021 Property Management
1 CALL BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED 291670 04-Apr-25 10471.58 Regeneration & Place D2021 Property Management
1 CALL BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED 291670 04-Apr-25 17580 Regeneration & Place D2021 Property Management
1 CALL BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED 294330 14-Apr-25 1002.24 Regeneration & Place D2700 Repairs and Maintenance to Buildings
1 CALL BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED 294330 14-Apr-25 1035.22 Regeneration & Place D2700 Repairs and Maintenance to Buildings
1 CALL BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED 294330 14-Apr-25 688.5 Regeneration & Place D2550 Repairs and Maintenance to Buildings
1 CALL BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED 294330 14-Apr-25 941.26 Regeneration & Place D2550 Repairs and Maintenance to Buildings
1 ENV SOLUTIONS LIMITED 294467 14-Apr-25 648.82 Neighbourhood Services H2110 Environmental Services
1ST AFFINITY FOSTERING SERVICE LIMITED 294670 15-Apr-25 3808.66 Children, Families & Education E7080 Care Provision
1ST ENABLE LIMITED 294731 16-Apr-25 81920.38 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Community: Supported
24X7 CHESHIRE LIMITED 296860 28-Apr-25 63578.81 Children, Families & Education E5731 School Transport - Secondary
33 Plus 294924 17-Apr-25 3900 Regeneration & Place H8050 Consultancy
365 SUPPORT LIMITED 291240 02-Apr-25 104322.85 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Mental Health Services
365 SUPPORT LIMITED 295335 23-Apr-25 126111.49 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Mental Health Services
51 WELLINGTON ROAD RES HOME 292919 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
51 WELLINGTON ROAD RES HOME 292919 09-Apr-25 2028 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
51 WELLINGTON ROAD RES HOME 292919 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
51 WELLINGTON ROAD RES HOME 292919 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
51 WELLINGTON ROAD RES HOME 292919 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
51 WELLINGTON ROAD RES HOME 292919 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
51 WELLINGTON ROAD RES HOME 292919 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
51 WELLINGTON ROAD RES HOME 292919 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
51 WELLINGTON ROAD RES HOME 292919 09-Apr-25 965.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
51 WELLINGTON ROAD RES HOME 292919 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
51 WELLINGTON ROAD RES HOME 292919 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
51 WELLINGTON ROAD RES HOME 292919 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
51 WELLINGTON ROAD RES HOME 292919 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
51 WELLINGTON ROAD RES HOME 292919 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
A TEAM WIRRAL LIMITED 291335 03-Apr-25 43333.85 Children, Families & Education E5731 Taxi Services
A TEAM WIRRAL LIMITED 291335 03-Apr-25 43333.85 Children, Families & Education E5731 Taxi Services
A TEAM WIRRAL LIMITED 291335 03-Apr-25 43333.85 Children, Families & Education E5731 Taxi Services
A TEAM WIRRAL LIMITED 291335 03-Apr-25 43333.85 Children, Families & Education E5731 Taxi Services
A TEAM WIRRAL LIMITED 294676 16-Apr-25 43310.87 Children, Families & Education E5731 Taxi Services
A TEAM WIRRAL LIMITED 296699 28-Apr-25 601.92 Children, Families & Education E5731 Taxi Services
A TEAM WIRRAL LIMITED 291335 03-Apr-25 1070.7 Children, Families & Education E5731 Taxi Services
A TEAM WIRRAL LIMITED 292119 08-Apr-25 644.7 Children, Families & Education E5731 Taxi Services
A TEAM WIRRAL LIMITED 290977 01-Apr-25 860.14 Children, Families & Education S5600 Taxi Services
A TEAM WIRRAL LIMITED 292119 08-Apr-25 860.14 Children, Families & Education S5600 Taxi Services
A TEAM WIRRAL LIMITED 296699 28-Apr-25 1653.76 Children, Families & Education S5600 Taxi Services
A1A TRAVEL 292120 08-Apr-25 1465.84 Children, Families & Education E5731 Bus & Coach Services
A1A TRAVEL 290978 01-Apr-25 21660 Children, Families & Education E5731 Bus & Coach Services
A1A TRAVEL 292120 08-Apr-25 21660 Children, Families & Education E5731 Bus & Coach Services
A1A TRAVEL 290978 01-Apr-25 1458.06 Children, Families & Education E5731 Bus & Coach Services
A2B TRAVEL (UK) LIMITED 292800 09-Apr-25 1640 Children, Families & Education E5731 Taxi Services
A2B TRAVEL (UK) LIMITED 291165 02-Apr-25 1640 Children, Families & Education E5731 Taxi Services
ABBEY SCHOOL 294200 14-Apr-25 12346.5 Schools / DSG E5870 Education
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ABBEY SCHOOL 294200 14-Apr-25 9427.1 Schools / DSG E5870 Education
ABBEY SCHOOL 294200 14-Apr-25 9427.1 Schools / DSG E5870 Education
ABBEY SCHOOL 294200 14-Apr-25 9427.1 Schools / DSG E5870 Education
ABBEY SCHOOL 294200 14-Apr-25 9427.1 Schools / DSG E5870 Education
ABBEY SCHOOL 294200 14-Apr-25 9427.1 Schools / DSG E5870 Education
ABBEY SCHOOL 294200 14-Apr-25 9427.1 Schools / DSG E5870 Education
ABBEY SCHOOL 294200 14-Apr-25 9427.1 Schools / DSG E5870 Education
ABBEY SCHOOL 294200 14-Apr-25 9427.1 Schools / DSG E5870 Education
ABBEY SCHOOL 294200 14-Apr-25 9427.1 Schools / DSG E5870 Education
ABBEY SCHOOL 294200 14-Apr-25 9427.1 Schools / DSG E5870 Education
ABBEY SCHOOL 294200 14-Apr-25 9427.1 Schools / DSG E5870 Education
ABBEY SCHOOL 294200 14-Apr-25 1751.64 Schools / DSG E5870 Education
ABBEY SCHOOL 297020 29-Apr-25 12346.5 Schools / DSG E5870 Education
ABBEY SCHOOL 297020 29-Apr-25 9427.1 Schools / DSG E5870 Education
ABBEY SCHOOL 297020 29-Apr-25 9427.1 Schools / DSG E5870 Education
ABBEY SCHOOL 297020 29-Apr-25 9427.1 Schools / DSG E5870 Education
ABBEY SCHOOL 297020 29-Apr-25 9427.1 Schools / DSG E5870 Education
ABBEY SCHOOL 297020 29-Apr-25 9427.1 Schools / DSG E5870 Education
ABBEY SCHOOL 297020 29-Apr-25 9427.1 Schools / DSG E5870 Education
ABBEY SCHOOL 297020 29-Apr-25 9427.1 Schools / DSG E5870 Education
ABBEY SCHOOL 297020 29-Apr-25 9427.1 Schools / DSG E5870 Education
ABBEY SCHOOL 297020 29-Apr-25 9427.1 Schools / DSG E5870 Education
ABBEY SCHOOL 297020 29-Apr-25 9427.1 Schools / DSG E5870 Education
ABBEYFIELD HOYLAKE & WEST KIRBY 292920 09-Apr-25 2068 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ABBEYFIELD HOYLAKE & WEST KIRBY 292920 09-Apr-25 1028.47 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ABBEYFIELD HOYLAKE & WEST KIRBY 292920 09-Apr-25 2068 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ABBEYFIELD HOYLAKE & WEST KIRBY 292920 09-Apr-25 586.62 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ABBEYFIELD HOYLAKE & WEST KIRBY 292920 09-Apr-25 586.62 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ABBEYFIELD HOYLAKE & WEST KIRBY 292920 09-Apr-25 586.62 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ABBEYFIELD HOYLAKE & WEST KIRBY 292920 09-Apr-25 586.62 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ABBEYFIELD HOYLAKE & WEST KIRBY 292920 09-Apr-25 2068 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ABBEYFIELD HOYLAKE & WEST KIRBY 292920 09-Apr-25 1509.2 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ABBEYFIELD HOYLAKE & WEST KIRBY 292920 09-Apr-25 2068 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ABBEYFIELD HOYLAKE & WEST KIRBY 292920 09-Apr-25 2068 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ABBEYFIELD HOYLAKE & WEST KIRBY 292920 09-Apr-25 586.62 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ABL HEALTH LIMITED 293183 10-Apr-25 57965.62 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning P4040 Public Health
ACCESS GROUP UK LIMITED 291780 07-Apr-25 2797.2 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6610 Information Communication Technology
ACCESS GROUP UK LIMITED 291779 07-Apr-25 10364 Finance F4412 Information Communication Technology
ACCESS GROUP UK LIMITED 291162 02-Apr-25 2797.2 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6610 Information Communication Technology
ACCESS GROUP UK LIMITED 291162 02-Apr-25 5640 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6610 Information Communication Technology
ACCESS GROUP UK LIMITED 291162 02-Apr-25 2797.2 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6610 Information Communication Technology
ACCESS GROUP UK LIMITED 291162 02-Apr-25 2797.2 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6610 Information Communication Technology
ACCESS GROUP UK LIMITED 291567 04-Apr-25 7160.08 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6610 Information Communication Technology
ACCESS GROUP UK LIMITED 291162 02-Apr-25 1410 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6610 Information Communication Technology
ACCESS GROUP UK LIMITED 291162 02-Apr-25 1410 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6610 Information Communication Technology
ACCESS GROUP UK LIMITED 291779 07-Apr-25 10364 Finance F4412 Information Communication Technology
ACCESS GROUP UK LIMITED 294477 15-Apr-25 35229.06 Finance F1220 Information Communication Technology
ACCESS GROUP UK LIMITED 296694 28-Apr-25 4080 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6610 Information Communication Technology
ACHIEVE TOGETHER LIMITED 292923 09-Apr-25 10667.01 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ACHIEVE TOGETHER LIMITED 292922 09-Apr-25 8998.97 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ACHIEVE TOGETHER LIMITED 292923 09-Apr-25 3025.84 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ACHIEVE TOGETHER LIMITED 292922 09-Apr-25 2552.68 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ACHIEVE TOGETHER LIMITED 295731 24-Apr-25 191508.32 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ACORN CARE & EDUCATION LIMITED 291163 02-Apr-25 5812.72 Schools / DSG E5870 Residential Services
ACORN CARE & EDUCATION LIMITED 295313 23-Apr-25 3928.46 Schools / DSG E5870 Residential Services
ACORN CARE & EDUCATION LIMITED 292797 09-Apr-25 17372.36 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Residential Services
ACORN CARE & EDUCATION LIMITED 295313 23-Apr-25 3415.97 Schools / DSG E5870 Residential Services
ACORN CARE & EDUCATION LIMITED 296695 28-Apr-25 22254.6 Schools / DSG E5870 Residential Services
ACORN CARE & EDUCATION LIMITED 295313 23-Apr-25 3781.97 Schools / DSG E5870 Residential Services
ACORN CARE & EDUCATION LIMITED 295313 23-Apr-25 7432.74 Schools / DSG E5870 Residential Services
ACORN CARE & EDUCATION LIMITED 296695 28-Apr-25 3801.74 Schools / DSG E5870 Residential Services



Supplier Name Transaction Number Paid Date Paid Amount Department Cost Centre Description Irrecoverable VAT
ACORN CARE & EDUCATION LIMITED 295313 23-Apr-25 5540.18 Schools / DSG E5870 Residential Services
ACORN CARE & EDUCATION LIMITED 296695 28-Apr-25 7192.97 Schools / DSG E5870 Residential Services
ACORN CARE & EDUCATION LIMITED 295313 23-Apr-25 6435.52 Schools / DSG E5870 Residential Services
ACORN CARE & EDUCATION LIMITED 296695 28-Apr-25 5361.47 Schools / DSG E5870 Residential Services
ACORN CARE & EDUCATION LIMITED 292797 09-Apr-25 4927.91 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Residential Services
ACORN CARE & EDUCATION LIMITED 295313 23-Apr-25 5004.04 Schools / DSG E5870 Residential Services
ACORN CARE & EDUCATION LIMITED 296695 28-Apr-25 3659.98 Schools / DSG E5870 Residential Services
ACORN CARE & EDUCATION LIMITED 291163 02-Apr-25 3548.29 Schools / DSG E5870 Residential Services
ACORN CARE & EDUCATION LIMITED 296695 28-Apr-25 6227.92 Schools / DSG E5870 Residential Services
ACORN CARE & EDUCATION LIMITED 291163 02-Apr-25 6713.44 Schools / DSG E5870 Residential Services
ACORN HOMES UK LIMITED 297013 29-Apr-25 16611.3 Children, Families & Education E7080 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ACORN HOMES UK LIMITED 297013 29-Apr-25 16828.66 Children, Families & Education E7080 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
Action on Smoking and Health 296964 28-Apr-25 9900 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning P4201 Consultancy
ACTIVE 8 SUPPORT SERVICES 294478 15-Apr-25 2199.67 Children, Families & Education E7081 Care Provision
ACTIVE 8 SUPPORT SERVICES 294478 15-Apr-25 2199.67 Children, Families & Education E7081 Care Provision
ACTIVE 8 SUPPORT SERVICES 294478 15-Apr-25 1882.14 Children, Families & Education E7081 Care Provision
ACTIVE 8 SUPPORT SERVICES 294478 15-Apr-25 2199.67 Children, Families & Education E7034 Care Provision
ACTIVE 8 SUPPORT SERVICES 294478 15-Apr-25 2199.67 Children, Families & Education E7081 Care Provision
ACTIVE 8 SUPPORT SERVICES 294478 15-Apr-25 2199.67 Children, Families & Education E7081 Care Provision
ACTIVE 8 SUPPORT SERVICES 294478 15-Apr-25 2199.67 Children, Families & Education E7081 Care Provision
ACTIVE 8 SUPPORT SERVICES 294478 15-Apr-25 2753.24 Children, Families & Education E7081 Care Provision
ACTIVE 8 SUPPORT SERVICES 294478 15-Apr-25 2199.67 Children, Families & Education E7081 Care Provision
ACTIVE 8 SUPPORT SERVICES 294478 15-Apr-25 2753.24 Children, Families & Education E7037 Care Provision
ACTIVE 8 SUPPORT SERVICES 294478 15-Apr-25 750 Children, Families & Education E7052 Social Community Care Supplies & Services - Children
ACTIVE 8 SUPPORT SERVICES 291568 04-Apr-25 32957.03 Children, Families & Education E6540 Social Community Care Supplies & Services - Children
AD Removals Wirral Ltd 291152 01-Apr-25 1835 Regeneration & Place H6079 Removals
AD Removals Wirral Ltd 297549 29-Apr-25 625 Regeneration & Place H6079 Removals
AD Removals Wirral Ltd 297743 30-Apr-25 3040 Regeneration & Place H6079 Removals
AD Removals Wirral Ltd 291152 01-Apr-25 2235 Regeneration & Place H6079 Removals
ADAPT (UK) TRAINING SERVICES LIMITED 291415 03-Apr-25 750 Law & Corporate Services P1042 Training & Conferences
Adele Jeffries- Childminder 297582 29-Apr-25 627.9 Schools / DSG E1170 Social Community Care Supplies & Services - Children
ADEPT CLEANING SERVICES (IN LIQUIDATION) 293184 10-Apr-25 3011.8 Neighbourhood Services L3950 Cleaning & Janitorial
Adferiad 291313 02-Apr-25 8050 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning P4031 Alcohol & Drug Rehabilitation
Adferiad 296966 28-Apr-25 12250 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning P4031 Alcohol & Drug Rehabilitation
Adferiad 291313 02-Apr-25 2450 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning P4031 Alcohol & Drug Rehabilitation
ADOPTION MATTERS 295005 22-Apr-25 790.83 Children, Families & Education E7042 Specialist Needs
ADOPTION MATTERS 297016 29-Apr-25 35452 Children, Families & Education E7048 Specialist Needs
ADOPTION MATTERS 291570 04-Apr-25 710 Children, Families & Education E7042 Specialist Needs
ADT Wirral Ltd 291781 07-Apr-25 9384.7 Children, Families & Education E5731 Taxi Services
ADT Wirral Ltd 295006 22-Apr-25 5792.5 Children, Families & Education S5600 Taxi Services
ADT Wirral Ltd 295006 22-Apr-25 4642.4 Children, Families & Education S5600 Taxi Services
ADVANCE SYSTEMS (NW) LIMITED 294196 14-Apr-25 10564.8 Children, Families & Education E5850 Security
ADVANCED CHILD CARE ASSESSMENTS LIMITED 293611 10-Apr-25 649.49 Law & Corporate Services A1305 Specialist Needs
AECOM INFRASTRUCTURE & ENVIRONMENT UK LIMITED 294027 11-Apr-25 2280 Regeneration & Place B7050 Engineering
AFFINITY SUPPORTING PEOPLE LIMITED 294548 15-Apr-25 3510.48 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Residential Services
AGE CONCERN WIRRAL T/A AGE UK WIRRAL 292798 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Long Term Support - Residential
AGE CONCERN WIRRAL T/A AGE UK WIRRAL 292798 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Long Term Support - Residential
AGE CONCERN WIRRAL T/A AGE UK WIRRAL 292798 09-Apr-25 735.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Long Term Support - Residential
AGE CONCERN WIRRAL T/A AGE UK WIRRAL 292798 09-Apr-25 647.16 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Short Term Support - Community: Homecare
AGE CONCERN WIRRAL T/A AGE UK WIRRAL 292798 09-Apr-25 735.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Long Term Support - Residential
AGE CONCERN WIRRAL T/A AGE UK WIRRAL 292798 09-Apr-25 772.56 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Short Term Support - Community: Homecare
AGE CONCERN WIRRAL T/A AGE UK WIRRAL 292798 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Long Term Support - Residential
AGE CONCERN WIRRAL T/A AGE UK WIRRAL 292798 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Long Term Support - Residential
AGE CONCERN WIRRAL T/A AGE UK WIRRAL 292798 09-Apr-25 735.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Long Term Support - Residential
AGE CONCERN WIRRAL T/A AGE UK WIRRAL 292798 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Long Term Support - Residential
AGE CONCERN WIRRAL T/A AGE UK WIRRAL 292798 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Long Term Support - Residential
AGE CONCERN WIRRAL T/A AGE UK WIRRAL 292798 09-Apr-25 615.42 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Short Term Support - Community: Homecare
Aingarth Rest Home Ltd 293139 09-Apr-25 2923.36 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Long Term Support - Residential
Aingarth Rest Home Ltd 293139 09-Apr-25 797.28 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Long Term Support - Residential
AINTREE COACHES INT LIMITED T/A HELMS OF EASTHAM 292113 08-Apr-25 2835 Children, Families & Education E5731 Bus & Coach Services
ALAN HIGGINS LIMITED 291782 07-Apr-25 6750 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning P4201 Healthcare



Supplier Name Transaction Number Paid Date Paid Amount Department Cost Centre Description Irrecoverable VAT
ALAN HIGGINS LIMITED 295007 22-Apr-25 8250 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning P4201 Healthcare
ALCEDO ORANGE LIMITED 292799 09-Apr-25 4342.8 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning E6760 Care Provision
ALCEDO ORANGE LIMITED 296696 28-Apr-25 5527.2 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning E6760 Care Provision
ALCEDO ORANGE LIMITED 296696 28-Apr-25 5527.2 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning E6760 Care Provision
ALCEDO ORANGE LIMITED 296696 28-Apr-25 4375.7 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning E6760 Care Provision
ALEVE MEDICAL SERVICES LIMITED 296697 28-Apr-25 4514.52 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S2280 Healthcare
ALINE MOBILITY 291334 03-Apr-25 7859.88 Capital C2126 Social Community Care Supplies & Services
ALLANDALE CARE HOMES LIMITED 292924 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ALLANDALE CARE HOMES LIMITED 292924 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ALLANDALE CARE HOMES LIMITED 292924 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ALLANDALE CARE HOMES LIMITED 292925 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ALLANDALE CARE HOMES LIMITED 292924 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ALLANDALE CARE HOMES LIMITED 292925 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ALLANDALE CARE HOMES LIMITED 292925 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ALLANDALE CARE HOMES LIMITED 292924 09-Apr-25 1255.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ALLANDALE CARE HOMES LIMITED 292925 09-Apr-25 1458.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ALLANDALE CARE HOMES LIMITED 292925 09-Apr-25 782.48 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ALLANDALE CARE HOMES LIMITED 292924 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ALLANDALE CARE HOMES LIMITED 292925 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ALLANDALE CARE HOMES LIMITED 292925 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ALLANDALE CARE HOMES LIMITED 292925 09-Apr-25 1448.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ALLIANCE AUTOMOTIVE UK LV LIMTED T/A JIM BARROW MOTOR FACTORS LTD 294316 14-Apr-25 1170 Neighbourhood Services T4020 Vehicle Management
ALLIANCE FACILITIES MANAGEMENT LIMITED 295188 22-Apr-25 954 Children, Families & Education E1004 Hired or Contracted services
ALLIANCE FACILITIES MANAGEMENT LIMITED 293020 09-Apr-25 714 Children, Families & Education E1004 Hired or Contracted services
ALLIANCE LEISURE SERVICES LIMITED 294949 17-Apr-25 1320 Regeneration & Place B8480 Hired or Contracted services
ALLIANCE UK LIMITED 291571 04-Apr-25 648 Neighbourhood Services L3950 Cleaning & Janitorial
ALLIED PUBLICITY SERVICES (MANCHESTER) LIMITED 295010 22-Apr-25 3172.91 Neighbourhood Services F5310 Hired or Contracted services
ALLISON ATHILL(CHILDMINDER) 297019 29-Apr-25 847.86 Schools / DSG E1170 Social Community Care Supplies & Services - Children
Alpha Cars Liverpool Ltd 297579 29-Apr-25 9573.96 Children, Families & Education E5731 School Transport - Secondary
ALTERNATIVE APPROACH 297292 29-Apr-25 542.86 Children, Families & Education E7081 Semi Indep Resident Care
ALTERNATIVE FUTURES LTD 294317 14-Apr-25 437718.66 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Long Term Support - Community: Supported
AMAS LIMITED 295392 23-Apr-25 1065 Regeneration & Place D3190 Property Management
AMAS LIMITED 292817 09-Apr-25 2232.5 Regeneration & Place D3191 Property Management
AMAS LIMITED 295392 23-Apr-25 1113.72 Regeneration & Place D3190 Property Management
AMAS LIMITED 295393 23-Apr-25 11993.63 Regeneration & Place D3190 Property Management
AMAS LIMITED 292817 09-Apr-25 2232.5 Regeneration & Place D3191 Property Management
AMAS LIMITED 295392 23-Apr-25 1065 Regeneration & Place D3190 Property Management
AMAS LIMITED 292817 09-Apr-25 3370 Regeneration & Place D3191 Property Management
AMAS LIMITED 292817 09-Apr-25 2232.5 Regeneration & Place D3191 Property Management
AMAS LIMITED 295392 23-Apr-25 2130 Regeneration & Place D3190 Property Management
AMBER BUTTON COMMUNITY CIC 294213 14-Apr-25 6088.77 Children, Families & Education E6150 Education
AMBROSIA MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED 291797 07-Apr-25 3630.3 Neighbourhood Services L3950 Facilities & Management Services
Amelia Care Limited 297507 29-Apr-25 25192.2 Children, Families & Education E7080 Care Provision
Amelia Care Limited 297507 29-Apr-25 25192.2 Children, Families & Education E7080 Care Provision
AMENITY TREE CARE LIMITED 295340 23-Apr-25 14976 Neighbourhood Services H3131 Trees & Shrubs
AMY ROBINSON-CHILDMINDER 297044 29-Apr-25 900.12 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
Amy’s Tiney Home Nursery- Amy Dean 297515 29-Apr-25 847.86 Schools / DSG E1170 Social Community Care Supplies & Services - Children
AMY'S CHILDMINDING - AMY BRENNAN 297045 29-Apr-25 627.9 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
AMY'S CHILDMINDING SERVICES-AMY DINSDALE 297046 29-Apr-25 1255.8 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
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ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6166 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 1352 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6166 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 1062.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 1641.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes



Supplier Name Transaction Number Paid Date Paid Amount Department Cost Centre Description Irrecoverable VAT
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 862.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 3020 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 1510.04 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 647.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
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ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 1738.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292927 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR CAREHOMES GROUP LIMITED 292928 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST 292929 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST 292929 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST 292929 09-Apr-25 755 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST 292929 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST 292929 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST 292929 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST 292929 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST 292929 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST 292929 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST 292929 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST 292929 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST 292929 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST 292929 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST 292929 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST 292929 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST 292929 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST 292929 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST 292929 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST 292929 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST 292929 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST 292929 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST 292929 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST 292929 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST 292929 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST 292929 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST 292929 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST 292929 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST 292929 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST 292929 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST 292929 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST 292929 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST 292929 09-Apr-25 3020 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST 292929 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST 292929 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST 292929 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST 292929 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST 292929 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST 292929 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST 292929 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST 292929 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST 292929 09-Apr-25 647.16 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST HOMES 292930 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST HOMES 292930 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST HOMES 292930 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST HOMES 292930 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST HOMES 292930 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST HOMES 292930 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
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ANCHOR TRUST HOMES 292930 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST HOMES 292930 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST HOMES 292930 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST HOMES 292930 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST HOMES 292930 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST HOMES 292930 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST HOMES 292930 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST HOMES 292930 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST HOMES 292930 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST HOMES 292930 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST HOMES 292930 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6166 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST HOMES 292930 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST HOMES 292930 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST HOMES 292930 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST HOMES 292930 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST HOMES 292930 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST HOMES 292930 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST HOMES 292930 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST HOMES 292930 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6166 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST HOMES 292930 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST HOMES 292930 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST HOMES 292930 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST HOMES 292930 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST HOMES 292930 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST HOMES 292930 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST HOMES 292930 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST HOMES 292930 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST HOMES 292930 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST HOMES 292930 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST HOMES 292930 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6166 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST HOMES 292930 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST HOMES 292930 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST HOMES 292930 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST HOMES 292930 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST HOMES 292930 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST HOMES 292930 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST HOMES 292930 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ANCHOR TRUST HOMES 292930 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6166 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
Andrews Pharmacy Limited 291765 04-Apr-25 1810.74 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning P4005 Hired or Contracted services
ANGLIAN WATER BUSINESS (NATIONAL) T/AS WAVE UTILITIES 294217 14-Apr-25 768.52 Neighbourhood Services D3540 Utilities
ANGLIAN WATER BUSINESS (NATIONAL) T/AS WAVE UTILITIES 294217 14-Apr-25 815.91 Neighbourhood Services L3401 Utilities
ANGLIAN WATER BUSINESS (NATIONAL) T/AS WAVE UTILITIES 294217 14-Apr-25 59206.68 Regeneration & Place D2140 Utilities
ANGLIAN WATER BUSINESS (NATIONAL) T/AS WAVE UTILITIES 294217 14-Apr-25 804.86 Regeneration & Place D2520 Utilities
ANGLIAN WATER BUSINESS (NATIONAL) T/AS WAVE UTILITIES 294217 14-Apr-25 681.01 Regeneration & Place D2510 Utilities
ANGLIAN WATER BUSINESS (NATIONAL) T/AS WAVE UTILITIES 294217 14-Apr-25 701.63 Regeneration & Place D2550 Utilities
ANGLIAN WATER BUSINESS (NATIONAL) T/AS WAVE UTILITIES 294217 14-Apr-25 2212.69 Neighbourhood Services L3030 Utilities
ANGLIAN WATER BUSINESS (NATIONAL) T/AS WAVE UTILITIES 294217 14-Apr-25 1328.64 Neighbourhood Services L3180 Utilities
ANGLIAN WATER BUSINESS (NATIONAL) T/AS WAVE UTILITIES 294217 14-Apr-25 1684.33 Neighbourhood Services L4972 Utilities
ANGLIAN WATER BUSINESS (NATIONAL) T/AS WAVE UTILITIES 294217 14-Apr-25 527.69 Regeneration & Place D4040 Utilities
ANGLIAN WATER BUSINESS (NATIONAL) T/AS WAVE UTILITIES 294217 14-Apr-25 969.23 Children, Families & Education E8940 Utilities
ANGLIAN WATER BUSINESS (NATIONAL) T/AS WAVE UTILITIES 294217 14-Apr-25 974.51 Neighbourhood Services L3030 Utilities
ANGLIAN WATER BUSINESS (NATIONAL) T/AS WAVE UTILITIES 294217 14-Apr-25 1619.42 Neighbourhood Services T4020 Utilities
ANGLIAN WATER BUSINESS (NATIONAL) T/AS WAVE UTILITIES 294217 14-Apr-25 1654.08 Children, Families & Education E6763 Utilities
ANGLIAN WATER BUSINESS (NATIONAL) T/AS WAVE UTILITIES 294217 14-Apr-25 2624.13 Neighbourhood Services L3950 Utilities
ANGLIAN WATER BUSINESS (NATIONAL) T/AS WAVE UTILITIES 294217 14-Apr-25 555.68 Neighbourhood Services L4971 Utilities
ANGLIAN WATER BUSINESS (NATIONAL) T/AS WAVE UTILITIES 294217 14-Apr-25 555.52 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S5020 Utilities
ANGLIAN WATER BUSINESS (NATIONAL) T/AS WAVE UTILITIES 294217 14-Apr-25 7829.62 Neighbourhood Services L3190 Utilities
ANGLIAN WATER BUSINESS (NATIONAL) T/AS WAVE UTILITIES 294217 14-Apr-25 2625.82 Neighbourhood Services L3320 Utilities
ANGLIAN WATER BUSINESS (NATIONAL) T/AS WAVE UTILITIES 294217 14-Apr-25 2354.37 Neighbourhood Services L4973 Utilities
ANGLIAN WATER BUSINESS (NATIONAL) T/AS WAVE UTILITIES 294217 14-Apr-25 558.7 Children, Families & Education E7483 Utilities
ANGLIAN WATER BUSINESS (NATIONAL) T/AS WAVE UTILITIES 294217 14-Apr-25 1090.38 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S5140 Utilities



Supplier Name Transaction Number Paid Date Paid Amount Department Cost Centre Description Irrecoverable VAT
ANGLIAN WATER BUSINESS (NATIONAL) T/AS WAVE UTILITIES 294217 14-Apr-25 916.42 Neighbourhood Services L2010 Utilities
ANGLIAN WATER BUSINESS (NATIONAL) T/AS WAVE UTILITIES 294217 14-Apr-25 540.97 Neighbourhood Services L3180 Utilities
ANGLIAN WATER BUSINESS (NATIONAL) T/AS WAVE UTILITIES 294217 14-Apr-25 540.97 Neighbourhood Services L3240 Utilities
ANGLIAN WATER BUSINESS (NATIONAL) T/AS WAVE UTILITIES 294217 14-Apr-25 1068.19 Neighbourhood Services L3403 Utilities
ANGLIAN WATER BUSINESS (NATIONAL) T/AS WAVE UTILITIES 294217 14-Apr-25 872.42 Neighbourhood Services L4973 Utilities
ANGLIAN WATER BUSINESS (NATIONAL) T/AS WAVE UTILITIES 294217 14-Apr-25 2470.53 Neighbourhood Services L3290 Utilities
ANGLIAN WATER BUSINESS (NATIONAL) T/AS WAVE UTILITIES 294217 14-Apr-25 711.05 Neighbourhood Services L4950 Utilities
ANGLIAN WATER BUSINESS (NATIONAL) T/AS WAVE UTILITIES 294217 14-Apr-25 1608.39 Regeneration & Place L3250 Utilities
ANNA'S LITTLE ANGELS - ANNA COOK 297021 29-Apr-25 941.85 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
ANNA'S LITTLE ANGELS - ANNA COOK 297021 29-Apr-25 1695.72 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
APEX MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED 290980 01-Apr-25 1278 Children, Families & Education E5731 Taxi Services
APEX MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED 290980 01-Apr-25 10047.06 Children, Families & Education E5731 Taxi Services
APEX MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED 292121 08-Apr-25 10047.06 Children, Families & Education E5731 Taxi Services
APEX MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED 292121 08-Apr-25 1278 Children, Families & Education E5731 Taxi Services
APOLLO CARE WIRRAL LIMITED 295874 24-Apr-25 7148.66 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Domiciliary Care
APOLLO CARE WIRRAL LIMITED 293524 10-Apr-25 7189.32 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Domiciliary Care
APPLE BLOSSOM COURT LIMITED 292969 09-Apr-25 690.36 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
APPLE BLOSSOM COURT LIMITED 292969 09-Apr-25 2531.32 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
APPLE BLOSSOM COURT LIMITED 292969 09-Apr-25 718.05 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6151 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
APPLE BLOSSOM COURT LIMITED 292969 09-Apr-25 2531.32 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6151 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
APPLE BLOSSOM COURT LIMITED 292969 09-Apr-25 937.22 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
APPLE BLOSSOM COURT LIMITED 292969 09-Apr-25 690.36 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
APPLE BLOSSOM COURT LIMITED 292969 09-Apr-25 718.05 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
APPLE BLOSSOM COURT LIMITED 292969 09-Apr-25 2531.32 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
APPLE BLOSSOM COURT LIMITED 292969 09-Apr-25 718.05 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
APPLE BLOSSOM COURT LIMITED 292969 09-Apr-25 2531.32 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
APPLE BLOSSOM COURT LIMITED 292969 09-Apr-25 690.36 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
APPLE BLOSSOM COURT LIMITED 292969 09-Apr-25 2531.32 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
APPLE BLOSSOM COURT LIMITED 292969 09-Apr-25 718.05 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
APPLE BLOSSOM COURT LIMITED 292969 09-Apr-25 2531.32 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
APPLE BLOSSOM COURT LIMITED 292969 09-Apr-25 784.65 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
APPLE BLOSSOM COURT LIMITED 292969 09-Apr-25 2531.32 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
APPLE BLOSSOM COURT LIMITED 292969 09-Apr-25 690.36 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
APPLE BLOSSOM COURT LIMITED 292969 09-Apr-25 2531.32 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
APPLE BLOSSOM COURT LIMITED 292969 09-Apr-25 2077.92 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
APPLE BLOSSOM COURT LIMITED 292969 09-Apr-25 7323.36 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
APPLE BLOSSOM COURT LIMITED 292969 09-Apr-25 718.05 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
APPLE BLOSSOM COURT LIMITED 292969 09-Apr-25 2531.32 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
APPLE BLOSSOM COURT LIMITED 292969 09-Apr-25 1830.84 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
APPLE BLOSSOM COURT LIMITED 292969 09-Apr-25 636.98 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
APPLE BLOSSOM COURT LIMITED 292969 09-Apr-25 940.01 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
APPLE BLOSSOM COURT LIMITED 292969 09-Apr-25 2071.08 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
APPLE BLOSSOM COURT LIMITED 292969 09-Apr-25 690.36 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
APPLE BLOSSOM COURT LIMITED 292969 09-Apr-25 2531.32 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
APPLE BLOSSOM COURT LIMITED 292969 09-Apr-25 2531.32 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
APPLE BLOSSOM COURT LIMITED 292969 09-Apr-25 718.05 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
APPLE BLOSSOM COURT LIMITED 292969 09-Apr-25 718.05 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
APPLE BLOSSOM COURT LIMITED 292969 09-Apr-25 690.36 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
APPLE BLOSSOM COURT LIMITED 292969 09-Apr-25 2531.32 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
APPLE BLOSSOM COURT LIMITED 292969 09-Apr-25 1155.17 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
APPLE BLOSSOM COURT LIMITED 292969 09-Apr-25 2531.32 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
APPLE BLOSSOM COURT LIMITED 292969 09-Apr-25 3312.95 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
APPLE BLOSSOM COURT LIMITED 292969 09-Apr-25 718.05 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
APPLE BLOSSOM COURT LIMITED 292969 09-Apr-25 718.05 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
APPLE BLOSSOM COURT LIMITED 292969 09-Apr-25 2531.32 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
APPLE BLOSSOM COURT LIMITED 292969 09-Apr-25 690.36 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
APPLE BLOSSOM COURT LIMITED 292969 09-Apr-25 2531.32 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
APPLE BLOSSOM COURT LIMITED 292969 09-Apr-25 519.48 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
APPLE BLOSSOM COURT LIMITED 292969 09-Apr-25 2244.96 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
APPLE BLOSSOM COURT LIMITED 292969 09-Apr-25 1373.13 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
APPLE BLOSSOM COURT LIMITED 292969 09-Apr-25 501.3 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
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ARBORFORCE GROUP LTD 294028 11-Apr-25 42866.8 Neighbourhood Services H3131 Tree Management                                         
ARBORFORCE GROUP LTD 294028 11-Apr-25 15650.04 Neighbourhood Services H3132 Tree Maintenance - Highways
ARBORFORCE GROUP LTD 294028 11-Apr-25 5994 Neighbourhood Services H3131 Tree Management                                         
ARBORFORCE GROUP LTD 294679 16-Apr-25 2575.02 Neighbourhood Services H3132 Tree Maintenance - Highways
ARBORFORCE GROUP LTD 295012 22-Apr-25 4632.9 Neighbourhood Services H3132 Tree Maintenance - Highways
ARBORFORCE GROUP LTD 296476 25-Apr-25 74659.85 Neighbourhood Services H3131 Tree Management                                         
ARBORFORCE GROUP LTD 296476 25-Apr-25 9612.52 Neighbourhood Services H3132 Tree Maintenance - Highways
ARDEN PLANT LTD T/A PETER DOUGLASS PLATFORMS 296872 28-Apr-25 1864.8 Neighbourhood Services T4020 Vehicle Management
ARDEN PLANT LTD T/A PETER DOUGLASS PLATFORMS 296872 28-Apr-25 1864.8 Neighbourhood Services T4020 Vehicle Management
ARDENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED 292802 09-Apr-25 3600 Capital C0538 Consultancy
ARGYLE SATELLITE CONTRACT SERVICE LIMITED 291574 04-Apr-25 36852.77 Children, Families & Education E5731 Taxi Services
ARGYLE SATELLITE CONTRACT SERVICE LIMITED 290981 01-Apr-25 5024.74 Children, Families & Education S5600 Taxi Services
ARGYLE SATELLITE CONTRACT SERVICE LIMITED 291784 07-Apr-25 5484.8 Children, Families & Education S5600 Taxi Services
ARGYLE SATELLITE CONTRACT SERVICE LIMITED 291574 04-Apr-25 919.43 Children, Families & Education E5731 Taxi Services
ARGYLE SATELLITE CONTRACT SERVICE LIMITED 294029 11-Apr-25 35812.28 Children, Families & Education E5731 Taxi Services
ARGYLE SATELLITE CONTRACT SERVICE LIMITED 294029 11-Apr-25 4820 Children, Families & Education S5600 Taxi Services
ARGYLE SATELLITE CONTRACT SERVICE LIMITED 294029 11-Apr-25 884.92 Children, Families & Education E5731 Taxi Services
ARGYLE SATELLITE CONTRACT SERVICE LIMITED 296477 25-Apr-25 4855.15 Children, Families & Education S5600 Taxi Services
ARGYLE SATELLITE CONTRACT SERVICE LIMITED 296702 28-Apr-25 3741.86 Children, Families & Education S5600 Taxi Services
ARK COMMUNITY TRANSPORT 295435 23-Apr-25 9156 Children, Families & Education S5600 Bus & Coach Services
ARK COMMUNITY TRANSPORT 291785 07-Apr-25 9156 Children, Families & Education S5600 Bus & Coach Services
ARK COMMUNITY TRANSPORT 296703 28-Apr-25 7324.8 Children, Families & Education S5600 Bus & Coach Services
ARNOLD CLARK 295466 24-Apr-25 625.13 Neighbourhood Services T4020 Vehicle Management
ARNOLD CLARK 294030 11-Apr-25 625.13 Neighbourhood Services T4020 Vehicle Management
ARRAN PIPELINE SUPPLIES LIMITED T/A COLLISTER & GLOVER 296478 25-Apr-25 4385.71 Regeneration & Place D8000 Building Construction Materials
ASH HOUSE DAY NURSERY 297024 29-Apr-25 11907.48 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
ASH HOUSE DAY NURSERY 297024 29-Apr-25 1740.96 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
ASH HOUSE DAY NURSERY 297024 29-Apr-25 2208.57 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
ASH HOUSE DAY NURSERY 291787 07-Apr-25 3270 Schools / DSG E3680 Creches
ASH HOUSE DAY NURSERY 297024 29-Apr-25 4434.3 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
ASH HOUSE DAY NURSERY 297024 29-Apr-25 8517.6 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
Ashgate Care Ltd 293127 09-Apr-25 2271.06 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Long Term Support - Residential
Ashgate Care Ltd 293127 09-Apr-25 619.38 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Long Term Support - Residential
ASPIRATIONS CARE LIMITED 291682 04-Apr-25 6441.91 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Long Term Support - Community: Supported
ASPIRATIONS CARE LIMITED 291682 04-Apr-25 6399.19 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Community: Supported
ASPIRATIONS CARE LIMITED 295341 23-Apr-25 6187.33 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Community: Supported
ASPIRATIONS CARE LIMITED 291682 04-Apr-25 7971.02 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Community: Supported
ASPIRATIONS CARE LIMITED 295341 23-Apr-25 7284.6 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Community: Supported
ASPIRATIONS CARE LIMITED 291682 04-Apr-25 7031.18 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Community: Supported
ASPIRATIONS CARE LIMITED 295341 23-Apr-25 8258.36 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Community: Supported
ASPIRATIONS CARE LIMITED 294755 16-Apr-25 7176.96 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Community: Supported
ASPIRATIONS CARE LIMITED 295341 23-Apr-25 6629.95 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Community: Supported
ASPIRATIONS CARE LIMITED 295341 23-Apr-25 8710.24 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Community: Supported
ASPIRATIONS CARE LIMITED 295341 23-Apr-25 6674.22 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Long Term Support - Community: Supported
ASPIRATIONS CARE LIMITED 291682 04-Apr-25 5971.99 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Community: Supported
ASPIRATIONS CARE LIMITED 291682 04-Apr-25 8407.03 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Community: Supported
ASPIRE CARE SUPPORT SERVICES LIMITED 291166 02-Apr-25 801.8 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Long Term Support - Community: Homecare
ASPIRE CARE SUPPORT SERVICES LIMITED 291788 07-Apr-25 103987.85 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Long Term Support - Community: Homecare
ASPIRE CARE SUPPORT SERVICES LIMITED 291166 02-Apr-25 12506.74 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6161 Long Term Support - Community: Supported
Aspireone Care Ltd 297583 29-Apr-25 1100 Children, Families & Education E7035 Respite
Aspireone Care Ltd 297583 29-Apr-25 4325 Children, Families & Education E7080 Respite
Aspireone Care Ltd 297583 29-Apr-25 8575 Children, Families & Education E7080 Respite
Aspireone Care Ltd 297583 29-Apr-25 8500 Children, Families & Education E7080 Respite
Aspireone Care Ltd 297583 29-Apr-25 6525 Children, Families & Education E7080 Respite
Aspireone Care Ltd 297583 29-Apr-25 7975 Children, Families & Education E7080 Respite
ASPRIS CHILDRENS SERVICES LIMITED 295014 22-Apr-25 29990.29 Children, Families & Education E7080 Independent Supported Living
ASPRIS CHILDRENS SERVICES LIMITED 291167 02-Apr-25 15748 Schools / DSG E5944 Independent Supported Living
ASPRIS CHILDRENS SERVICES LIMITED 291167 02-Apr-25 6373.69 Schools / DSG E5944 Independent Supported Living
ASPRIS CHILDRENS SERVICES LIMITED 291167 02-Apr-25 16887.64 Schools / DSG E5944 Independent Supported Living
ASPRIS CHILDRENS SERVICES LIMITED 291167 02-Apr-25 15865.99 Schools / DSG E5944 Independent Supported Living
ASSIST MANAGED SERVICES T/A IDVERDE 295467 24-Apr-25 61723.64 Neighbourhood Services V2230 Horticultural
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ATHANASIA CLARKE - CHILDMINDER 297026 29-Apr-25 1695.72 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
ATHANASIA CLARKE - CHILDMINDER 297026 29-Apr-25 737.1 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
ATHANASIA CLARKE - CHILDMINDER 297026 29-Apr-25 666.9 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
ATHENA CARE (NEW BRIGHTON ONE) LIMITED 292970 09-Apr-25 2068 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ATHENA CARE (NEW BRIGHTON ONE) LIMITED 292970 09-Apr-25 629.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ATHENA CARE (NEW BRIGHTON ONE) LIMITED 292970 09-Apr-25 1298 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ATHENA CARE (NEW BRIGHTON ONE) LIMITED 292970 09-Apr-25 586.62 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ATHENA CARE (NEW BRIGHTON ONE) LIMITED 292970 09-Apr-25 654.37 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ATHENA CARE (NEW BRIGHTON ONE) LIMITED 292970 09-Apr-25 586.62 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ATHENA CARE (NEW BRIGHTON ONE) LIMITED 292970 09-Apr-25 2068 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ATHENA CARE (NEW BRIGHTON ONE) LIMITED 292970 09-Apr-25 654.37 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ATHENA CARE (NEW BRIGHTON ONE) LIMITED 292970 09-Apr-25 1455.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ATHENA CARE (NEW BRIGHTON ONE) LIMITED 292970 09-Apr-25 2068 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ATHENA CARE (NEW BRIGHTON ONE) LIMITED 292970 09-Apr-25 1298 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ATHENA CARE (NEW BRIGHTON ONE) LIMITED 292970 09-Apr-25 654.37 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6161 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ATHENA CARE (NEW BRIGHTON ONE) LIMITED 292970 09-Apr-25 586.62 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ATHENA CARE (NEW BRIGHTON ONE) LIMITED 292970 09-Apr-25 2068 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ATHENA CARE (NEW BRIGHTON ONE) LIMITED 292970 09-Apr-25 586.62 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ATHENA CARE (NEW BRIGHTON ONE) LIMITED 292970 09-Apr-25 2306.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ATHENA CARE (NEW BRIGHTON ONE) LIMITED 292970 09-Apr-25 586.62 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ATHENA CARE (NEW BRIGHTON ONE) LIMITED 292970 09-Apr-25 1323.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ATHENA CARE (NEW BRIGHTON ONE) LIMITED 292970 09-Apr-25 2068 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ATHENA CARE (NEW BRIGHTON ONE) LIMITED 292970 09-Apr-25 2068 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ATHENA CARE (NEW BRIGHTON ONE) LIMITED 292970 09-Apr-25 2306.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ATHENA CARE (NEW BRIGHTON ONE) LIMITED 292970 09-Apr-25 2306.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6161 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ATHENA CARE (NEW BRIGHTON ONE) LIMITED 292970 09-Apr-25 586.62 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ATHENA CARE (NEW BRIGHTON ONE) LIMITED 292970 09-Apr-25 1533.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ATHENA CARE (NEW BRIGHTON ONE) LIMITED 292970 09-Apr-25 2306.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ATHENA CARE (NEW BRIGHTON ONE) LIMITED 292970 09-Apr-25 586.62 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ATHENA CARE (NEW BRIGHTON ONE) LIMITED 292970 09-Apr-25 2068 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ATHENA HEALTHCARE (NEW BRIGHTON TWO) LIMITED 292805 09-Apr-25 625.84 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ATHENA HEALTHCARE (NEW BRIGHTON TWO) LIMITED 292805 09-Apr-25 1785.52 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ATHENA HEALTHCARE (NEW BRIGHTON TWO) LIMITED 292805 09-Apr-25 1342.38 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ATHENA HEALTHCARE (NEW BRIGHTON TWO) LIMITED 292805 09-Apr-25 2344.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ATHENA HEALTHCARE (NEW BRIGHTON TWO) LIMITED 292805 09-Apr-25 2344.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ATHENA HEALTHCARE (NEW BRIGHTON TWO) LIMITED 292805 09-Apr-25 2344.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ATHENA HEALTHCARE (NEW BRIGHTON TWO) LIMITED 292805 09-Apr-25 1838.95 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ATHENA HEALTHCARE (NEW BRIGHTON TWO) LIMITED 292805 09-Apr-25 639.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ATHENA HEALTHCARE (NEW BRIGHTON TWO) LIMITED 292805 09-Apr-25 639.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ATHENA HEALTHCARE (NEW BRIGHTON TWO) LIMITED 292805 09-Apr-25 2206.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ATHENA HEALTHCARE (NEW BRIGHTON TWO) LIMITED 292805 09-Apr-25 1019.62 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6161 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ATHENA HEALTHCARE (NEW BRIGHTON TWO) LIMITED 292805 09-Apr-25 4871.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6162 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ATHENA HEALTHCARE (NEW BRIGHTON TWO) LIMITED 292805 09-Apr-25 639.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ATHENA HEALTHCARE (NEW BRIGHTON TWO) LIMITED 292805 09-Apr-25 625.84 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ATHENA HEALTHCARE (NEW BRIGHTON TWO) LIMITED 292805 09-Apr-25 625.84 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ATHENA HEALTHCARE (NEW BRIGHTON TWO) LIMITED 292805 09-Apr-25 501.53 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ATHENA HEALTHCARE (NEW BRIGHTON TWO) LIMITED 292805 09-Apr-25 2206.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ATHENA HEALTHCARE (NEW BRIGHTON TWO) LIMITED 292805 09-Apr-25 3738.62 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6161 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ATHENA HEALTHCARE (NEW BRIGHTON TWO) LIMITED 292805 09-Apr-25 1328.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6162 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ATHENA HEALTHCARE (NEW BRIGHTON TWO) LIMITED 292805 09-Apr-25 2206.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
ATHENA HEALTHCARE (NEW BRIGHTON TWO) LIMITED 292805 09-Apr-25 1764.4 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
AUNTIE EM'S CHILDMINDING SERVICE 297028 29-Apr-25 847.86 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
AUNTIE JAYNE'S HOUSE LIMITED 297029 29-Apr-25 6358.95 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
AUNTIE JAYNE'S HOUSE LIMITED 297029 29-Apr-25 5965.05 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
AUNTIE JAYNE'S HOUSE LIMITED 297029 29-Apr-25 4504.5 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
AUNTIE JAYNE'S HOUSE LIMITED 297029 29-Apr-25 1329.9 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
AUNTIE JAYNE'S HOUSE LIMITED 297029 29-Apr-25 847.86 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
AUTISM INITIATIVES 292806 09-Apr-25 14349.09 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Respite
AUTISM INITIATIVES 292806 09-Apr-25 6838.01 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Respite
AUTISM INITIATIVES 292806 09-Apr-25 4070.31 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Respite
AUTISM INITIATIVES 292806 09-Apr-25 1939.7 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Respite
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AUTISM INITIATIVES 294954 17-Apr-25 3954.72 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Respite
AUTISM INITIATIVES 294954 17-Apr-25 53147.12 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6161 Respite
Autism Pathways Birkenhead Limited 293133 09-Apr-25 26051.68 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
Autism Pathways Birkenhead Limited 293133 09-Apr-25 26051.68 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
Autism Pathways Birkenhead Limited 293133 09-Apr-25 1321.32 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
Autism Pathways Birkenhead Limited 293133 09-Apr-25 720.72 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
Autism Pathways Birkenhead Limited 293133 09-Apr-25 1466.04 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
Autism Pathways Birkenhead Limited 293133 09-Apr-25 7389.92 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
Autism Pathways Birkenhead Limited 293133 09-Apr-25 1466.04 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
Autism Pathways Birkenhead Limited 293133 09-Apr-25 7389.92 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292807 09-Apr-25 4197.66 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292807 09-Apr-25 4285.44 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Long Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292807 09-Apr-25 1681.94 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292807 09-Apr-25 2895.45 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292807 09-Apr-25 2132.9 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292807 09-Apr-25 6398.7 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292807 09-Apr-25 2957.59 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292807 09-Apr-25 4479.09 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Short Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292807 09-Apr-25 4796 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292807 09-Apr-25 10321.39 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292807 09-Apr-25 9828.09 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292807 09-Apr-25 9141.97 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292807 09-Apr-25 4759.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292807 09-Apr-25 5000.19 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292807 09-Apr-25 4759.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292807 09-Apr-25 9067.27 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292807 09-Apr-25 9142.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292807 09-Apr-25 8174.35 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292807 09-Apr-25 9590.15 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292807 09-Apr-25 9662.09 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292807 09-Apr-25 9662.09 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292808 09-Apr-25 9346.7 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292808 09-Apr-25 9066.2 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292808 09-Apr-25 4619.31 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292809 09-Apr-25 9963.69 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292809 09-Apr-25 4237.23 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292809 09-Apr-25 7465.15 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292809 09-Apr-25 2124.98 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292809 09-Apr-25 731.28 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292807 09-Apr-25 1218 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292807 09-Apr-25 1246.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Long Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292807 09-Apr-25 2386.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292807 09-Apr-25 627 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292807 09-Apr-25 1881 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292807 09-Apr-25 3023.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292807 09-Apr-25 1453.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292807 09-Apr-25 1380 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292807 09-Apr-25 1380 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292807 09-Apr-25 2819.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292807 09-Apr-25 2819.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292807 09-Apr-25 1316.7 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Short Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292807 09-Apr-25 1399.59 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292807 09-Apr-25 2874.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292807 09-Apr-25 2676 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292807 09-Apr-25 2676 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292807 09-Apr-25 832.42 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292807 09-Apr-25 2653.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292807 09-Apr-25 3023.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292808 09-Apr-25 2650.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292808 09-Apr-25 2734.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292808 09-Apr-25 1344.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
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AUTISM TOGETHER 292809 09-Apr-25 2928.99 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292809 09-Apr-25 1236.73 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292809 09-Apr-25 618.12 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292809 09-Apr-25 2194.5 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 292807 09-Apr-25 610.02 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
AUTISM TOGETHER 295342 23-Apr-25 262559.76 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Long Term Support - Community: Other Lon
AUTISM TOGETHER 295342 23-Apr-25 55789.81 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Long Term Support - Community: Supported
AUTISM TOGETHER 295342 23-Apr-25 54674.56 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Long Term Support - Community: Supported
AUTISM TOGETHER 295342 23-Apr-25 66529.69 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Community: Supported
AUTISM TOGETHER 296706 28-Apr-25 2083.33 Children, Families & Education E9675 Hired or Contracted services
AUTISM TOGETHER 295342 23-Apr-25 205249.23 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Long Term Support - Community: Supported
AUTOCRAFT WIRRAL LIMITED 291457 03-Apr-25 1880.71 Neighbourhood Services L1040 Vehicle Management
AUTOCRAFT WIRRAL LIMITED 291457 03-Apr-25 2183.23 Children, Families & Education S5600 Vehicle Management
AV PARTS MASTER LIMITED 295470 24-Apr-25 2725.39 Schools / DSG E5630 Information Communication Technology
AVALON 292971 09-Apr-25 3539.8 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
AVALON 292971 09-Apr-25 12478.87 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
AVALON SCH EDUCATIONAL TRUST 291168 02-Apr-25 6081 Schools / DSG E5870 Education
AVALON SCH EDUCATIONAL TRUST 297031 29-Apr-25 1159.2 Schools / DSG E1170 Education
AVALON SCH EDUCATIONAL TRUST 291168 02-Apr-25 3226.59 Schools / DSG E5870 Education
AVALON SCH EDUCATIONAL TRUST 297031 29-Apr-25 2213.64 Schools / DSG E1170 Education
AVALON SCH EDUCATIONAL TRUST 297031 29-Apr-25 3756.48 Schools / DSG E1170 Education
AXCIS EDUCATION RECRUITMENT 294118 11-Apr-25 646.27 Children, Families & Education E5221 Pupil Premium
AYNSLEY NURSING HOME 292973 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
AYNSLEY NURSING HOME 292973 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
AYNSLEY NURSING HOME 292973 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
AYNSLEY NURSING HOME 292973 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
AYNSLEY NURSING HOME 292973 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
AYNSLEY NURSING HOME 292973 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
AYNSLEY NURSING HOME 292973 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
AYNSLEY NURSING HOME 292973 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
AYNSLEY NURSING HOME 292973 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
AYNSLEY NURSING HOME 292973 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
AYNSLEY NURSING HOME 292973 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
AYNSLEY NURSING HOME 292973 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
AYNSLEY NURSING HOME 292973 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
AYNSLEY NURSING HOME 292973 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
AYNSLEY NURSING HOME 292973 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
AYNSLEY NURSING HOME 292973 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
AYNSLEY NURSING HOME 292973 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
AYNSLEY NURSING HOME 292973 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
AYNSLEY NURSING HOME 292973 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
AYNSLEY NURSING HOME 292973 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
AYNSLEY NURSING HOME 292973 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
AYNSLEY NURSING HOME 292973 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
AYNSLEY NURSING HOME 292973 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
AYNSLEY NURSING HOME 292973 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
AYNSLEY NURSING HOME 292973 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
AYNSLEY NURSING HOME 292973 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
AYNSLEY NURSING HOME 292973 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
AYNSLEY NURSING HOME 292973 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
AYNSLEY NURSING HOME 292973 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
AYNSLEY NURSING HOME 292973 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
AYNSLEY NURSING HOME 292973 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
AYNSLEY NURSING HOME 292973 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
AYNSLEY NURSING HOME 292973 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
AYNSLEY NURSING HOME 292973 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
AYNSLEY NURSING HOME 292973 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
AYNSLEY NURSING HOME 292973 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
AYNSLEY NURSING HOME 292973 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
AYNSLEY NURSING HOME 292973 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
B L ROCK FERRY LIMITED T/A THE BLACK LIONS 294681 16-Apr-25 9042.83 Regeneration & Place H6079 Accommodation
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B L ROCK FERRY LIMITED T/A THE BLACK LIONS 294955 17-Apr-25 8824.56 Regeneration & Place H6079 Accommodation
B L ROCK FERRY LIMITED T/A THE BLACK LIONS 291340 03-Apr-25 8956.9 Regeneration & Place H6079 Accommodation
B L ROCK FERRY LIMITED T/A THE BLACK LIONS 295437 23-Apr-25 8983.3 Regeneration & Place H6079 Accommodation
BAGNALL & MORRIS WASTE SERVICES LTD 291342 03-Apr-25 1923.95 Regeneration & Place D4040 Waste Management
BAGNALL & MORRIS WASTE SERVICES LTD 291790 07-Apr-25 2329.99 Regeneration & Place D3310 Waste Management
BALMERS GARDEN MACHINERY LIMITED 291577 04-Apr-25 3450.57 Neighbourhood Services L4975 Horticultural
BALMERS GARDEN MACHINERY LIMITED 295017 22-Apr-25 1051.91 Neighbourhood Services L4975 Horticultural
BALMERS GARDEN MACHINERY LIMITED 295438 23-Apr-25 1205.76 Neighbourhood Services L4975 Horticultural
BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE LIMITED 292974 09-Apr-25 2306.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE LIMITED 292974 09-Apr-25 2306.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE LIMITED 292974 09-Apr-25 654.37 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE LIMITED 292974 09-Apr-25 586.62 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE LIMITED 292974 09-Apr-25 654.37 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE LIMITED 292974 09-Apr-25 2068 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BARCLAY & MATHIESON LIMITED 291343 03-Apr-25 816.48 Neighbourhood Services V1920 Building Construction Materials
BARCLAY & MATHIESON LIMITED 294483 15-Apr-25 1224.72 Neighbourhood Services V1920 Building Construction Materials
BARCLAY & MATHIESON LIMITED 291578 04-Apr-25 1692 Neighbourhood Services V1920 Building Construction Materials
Barefoot Coaching Limited 297493 29-Apr-25 3000 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning P4201 Educational courses
Barker and Proudlove 297426 29-Apr-25 2775 Regeneration & Place D3190 Letting / Estate Agents
Barker and Proudlove 297426 29-Apr-25 5460 Regeneration & Place D3190 Letting / Estate Agents
BARNARDO'S 291672 04-Apr-25 16118 Children, Families & Education E7037 Social Community Care Supplies & Services - Children
BARNARDO'S 297345 29-Apr-25 3214.84 Children, Families & Education E7080 Social Community Care Supplies & Services - Children
BARNARDO'S 297345 29-Apr-25 3150.56 Children, Families & Education E7080 Social Community Care Supplies & Services - Children
BARNARDO'S 294564 15-Apr-25 5674.46 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning E6760 Social Community Care Supplies & Services - Children
BARNSTON BUDDIES LIMITED 297032 29-Apr-25 2113.93 Schools / DSG E1170 Social Community Care Supplies & Services - Children
BARNSTON BUDDIES LIMITED 297032 29-Apr-25 7270.63 Schools / DSG E1170 Social Community Care Supplies & Services - Children
BARNSTON BUDDIES LIMITED 297032 29-Apr-25 6919.88 Schools / DSG E1170 Social Community Care Supplies & Services - Children
BARNSTON BUDDIES LIMITED 291791 07-Apr-25 13165 Children, Families & Education E1400 Social Community Care Supplies & Services - Children
BAY MEDIA LIMITED 296874 28-Apr-25 2388 Children, Families & Education E7042 Advertising
BE BOLD STUDIOS LIMITED 291792 07-Apr-25 1353 Neighbourhood Services L2430 Website Development
Beaufort Healthcare Ltd 293163 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Short Term Support - Nursing
Beaufort Healthcare Ltd 293163 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Short Term Support - Nursing
Beaufort Healthcare Ltd 293163 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Short Term Support - Nursing
Beaufort Healthcare Ltd 293163 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Long Term Support - Nursing
Beaufort Healthcare Ltd 293163 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Long Term Support - Residential
Beaufort Healthcare Ltd 293163 09-Apr-25 667.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Long Term Support - Nursing
Beaufort Healthcare Ltd 293163 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Long Term Support - Nursing
Beaufort Healthcare Ltd 293163 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Long Term Support - Nursing
Beaufort Healthcare Ltd 293163 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Long Term Support - Nursing
Beaufort Healthcare Ltd 293163 09-Apr-25 1558 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Long Term Support - Nursing
Beaufort Healthcare Ltd 293163 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Long Term Support - Nursing
Beaufort Healthcare Ltd 293163 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6161 Long Term Support - Nursing
Beaufort Healthcare Ltd 293163 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Long Term Support - Nursing
Beaufort Healthcare Ltd 293163 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Long Term Support - Nursing
Beaufort Healthcare Ltd 293163 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Long Term Support - Nursing
Beaufort Healthcare Ltd 293163 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Long Term Support - Nursing
Beaufort Healthcare Ltd 293163 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Long Term Support - Nursing
Beaufort Healthcare Ltd 293163 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Long Term Support - Nursing
Beaufort Healthcare Ltd 293163 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Long Term Support - Nursing
Beaufort Healthcare Ltd 293163 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Long Term Support - Nursing
Beaufort Healthcare Ltd 293163 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Long Term Support - Nursing
Beaufort Healthcare Ltd 293163 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Long Term Support - Nursing
Beaufort Healthcare Ltd 293163 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Long Term Support - Nursing
Beaufort Healthcare Ltd 293163 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Long Term Support - Residential
Beaufort Healthcare Ltd 293163 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Long Term Support - Nursing
Beaufort Healthcare Ltd 293163 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Long Term Support - Nursing
Beaufort Healthcare Ltd 293163 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Long Term Support - Nursing
Beaufort Healthcare Ltd 293163 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Long Term Support - Nursing
Beaufort Healthcare Ltd 293163 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Long Term Support - Nursing
Beaufort Healthcare Ltd 293163 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Long Term Support - Nursing
Beaufort Healthcare Ltd 293163 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Long Term Support - Nursing
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Beaufort Healthcare Ltd 293163 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Short Term Support - Nursing
Beaufort Healthcare Ltd 293163 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6161 Long Term Support - Nursing
Beaufort Healthcare Ltd 293163 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Long Term Support - Nursing
Beaufort Healthcare Ltd 293163 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Long Term Support - Nursing
Beaufort Healthcare Ltd 293163 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Long Term Support - Nursing
Beaufort Healthcare Ltd 293163 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Long Term Support - Nursing
Beaufort Healthcare Ltd 293163 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Long Term Support - Nursing
Beaufort Healthcare Ltd 293163 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Long Term Support - Nursing
Beaufort Healthcare Ltd 293163 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Long Term Support - Nursing
Beaufort Healthcare Ltd 293163 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Long Term Support - Nursing
BECKYS HOME DAY CARE - REBECCA JOHNSON 297036 29-Apr-25 1695.72 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
BEDSPACE RESOURCE LIMITED 294484 15-Apr-25 11850.04 Children, Families & Education E7080 Homeless Support
BEDSPACE RESOURCE LIMITED 297037 29-Apr-25 6161.28 Children, Families & Education E7080 Homeless Support
BEDSPACE RESOURCE LIMITED 294484 15-Apr-25 21382.08 Children, Families & Education E7080 Homeless Support
BEERS TIMBER & BUILDING SUPPLIES LIMITED 296710 28-Apr-25 622.8 Neighbourhood Services L4973 Timber
BEERS TIMBER & BUILDING SUPPLIES LIMITED 296710 28-Apr-25 652.32 Neighbourhood Services L4952 Timber
BEERS TIMBER & BUILDING SUPPLIES LIMITED 296710 28-Apr-25 652.32 Neighbourhood Services L4951 Timber
BELONG LIMITED 292813 09-Apr-25 2888.85 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Independent Supported Living
BELONG LIMITED 292813 09-Apr-25 523.56 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Independent Supported Living
BELONG LIMITED 292813 09-Apr-25 1919.72 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Independent Supported Living
BELONG LIMITED 292813 09-Apr-25 822.97 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Independent Supported Living
BELOVED HOMECARE LIMITED 297039 29-Apr-25 81899.35 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BELVIDERE NURSING HOME 292975 09-Apr-25 666.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BELVIDERE NURSING HOME 292975 09-Apr-25 2303.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BELVIDERE NURSING HOME 292975 09-Apr-25 2303.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BELVIDERE NURSING HOME 292975 09-Apr-25 666.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BELVIDERE NURSING HOME 292975 09-Apr-25 2303.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BELVIDERE NURSING HOME 292975 09-Apr-25 666.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BELVIDERE NURSING HOME 292975 09-Apr-25 2303.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BELVIDERE NURSING HOME 292975 09-Apr-25 1570.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BELVIDERE NURSING HOME 292975 09-Apr-25 2303.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BELVIDERE NURSING HOME 292975 09-Apr-25 666.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BELVIDERE NURSING HOME 292975 09-Apr-25 2303.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BELVIDERE NURSING HOME 292975 09-Apr-25 2303.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BELVIDERE NURSING HOME 292975 09-Apr-25 666.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BELVIDERE NURSING HOME 292975 09-Apr-25 666.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BELVIDERE NURSING HOME 292975 09-Apr-25 2303.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BELVIDERE NURSING HOME 292975 09-Apr-25 2303.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BELVIDERE NURSING HOME 292975 09-Apr-25 666.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BELVIDERE NURSING HOME 292975 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BELVIDERE NURSING HOME 292975 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BELVIDERE NURSING HOME 292975 09-Apr-25 2303.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BELVIDERE NURSING HOME 292975 09-Apr-25 2303.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BELVIDERE NURSING HOME 292975 09-Apr-25 2303.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BELVIDERE NURSING HOME 292975 09-Apr-25 2303.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BELVIDERE NURSING HOME 292975 09-Apr-25 666.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BELVIDERE NURSING HOME 292975 09-Apr-25 666.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BELVIDERE NURSING HOME 292975 09-Apr-25 666.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BELVIDERE NURSING HOME 292975 09-Apr-25 2303.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BELVIDERE NURSING HOME 292975 09-Apr-25 666.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BELVIDERE NURSING HOME 292975 09-Apr-25 666.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BELVIDERE NURSING HOME 292975 09-Apr-25 2303.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BELVIDERE NURSING HOME 292975 09-Apr-25 666.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BELVIDERE NURSING HOME 292975 09-Apr-25 666.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BELVIDERE NURSING HOME 292975 09-Apr-25 666.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BELVIDERE NURSING HOME 292975 09-Apr-25 666.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BELVIDERE NURSING HOME 292975 09-Apr-25 2303.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BELVIDERE NURSING HOME 292975 09-Apr-25 666.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BELVIDERE NURSING HOME 292975 09-Apr-25 2303.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BELVIDERE NURSING HOME 292975 09-Apr-25 2303.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BELVIDERE NURSING HOME 292975 09-Apr-25 666.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
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BENNETT WORKPLACE SOLUTIONS LIMITED 293201 10-Apr-25 1200 Law & Corporate Services P1042 Training & Conferences
BEST START DAYCARE LIMITED 297041 29-Apr-25 1271.79 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
BEST START DAYCARE LIMITED 297041 29-Apr-25 7343.7 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
BEST START DAYCARE LIMITED 297041 29-Apr-25 2825.55 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
BEST START DAYCARE LIMITED 297041 29-Apr-25 5550.09 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
BEST START DAYCARE LIMITED 297041 29-Apr-25 985.53 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
BEST START DAYCARE LIMITED 297041 29-Apr-25 850.2 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
Best Start Tots Limited 294664 15-Apr-25 700 Schools / DSG E9902 Education
Best Start Tots Limited 297555 29-Apr-25 1310.79 Schools / DSG E1170 Education
Best Start Tots Limited 297555 29-Apr-25 2641.08 Schools / DSG E1170 Education
BEVAN BRITTAN LLP 294882 17-Apr-25 2917 Regeneration & Place B7080 Legal Services
BIFFA WASTE SERVICES 297590 30-Apr-25 73021.49 Neighbourhood Services H2930 Waste Collection
BIFFA WASTE SERVICES 290986 01-Apr-25 4768.94 Neighbourhood Services L4956 Waste Collection
Biosite Systems Ltd 296985 28-Apr-25 2355.54 Capital C0562 Building Construction Materials
BIRCH CARE LTD  Co No 10863349 293135 09-Apr-25 2499.55 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Long Term Support - Nursing
BIRCH CARE LTD  Co No 10863349 293135 09-Apr-25 681.69 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Long Term Support - Nursing
BIRKENHEAD HIGH SCHOOL ACADEMY 291950 07-Apr-25 87242.64 Schools / DSG E5360 Education
BIRKENHEAD HIGH SCHOOL ACADEMY 291950 07-Apr-25 24274.01 Schools / DSG E3680 Education
BIRKENHEAD PREPARATORY SCHOOL 297099 29-Apr-25 16219.94 Schools / DSG E1170 Education
BIRKENHEAD PREPARATORY SCHOOL 297099 29-Apr-25 7891.96 Schools / DSG E1170 Education
BIRKENHEAD PREPARATORY SCHOOL 297099 29-Apr-25 7534.8 Schools / DSG E1170 Education
BIRKENHEAD PREPARATORY SCHOOL 297099 29-Apr-25 8054.67 Schools / DSG E1170 Education
BIRKENHEAD SCHOOL 291190 02-Apr-25 9410 Schools / DSG E5870 Education
BIRKENHEAD SCHOOL 291190 02-Apr-25 9321 Schools / DSG E5870 Education
BIRKENHEAD SCHOOL 291190 02-Apr-25 5014 Schools / DSG E5870 Education
BIRKENHEAD SCHOOL 291190 02-Apr-25 8452.32 Schools / DSG E5870 Education
BIRKENHEAD SCHOOL 291190 02-Apr-25 4178.33 Schools / DSG E5870 Education
BIRKENHEAD SCHOOL 291190 02-Apr-25 5014 Schools / DSG E5870 Education
BIRKENHEAD SCHOOL 291190 02-Apr-25 13386.28 Schools / DSG E5870 Education
BIRKENHEAD SCHOOL 291190 02-Apr-25 6722 Schools / DSG E5870 Education
BIRKENHEAD SCHOOL 291190 02-Apr-25 8104 Schools / DSG E5870 Education
BIRKENHEAD SCHOOL 291190 02-Apr-25 13386.28 Schools / DSG E5870 Education
BIRKENHEAD SCHOOL 291190 02-Apr-25 8066.4 Schools / DSG E5870 Education
BIRKENHEAD SCHOOL 291190 02-Apr-25 7576 Schools / DSG E5870 Education
BIRKENHEAD SCHOOL 291190 02-Apr-25 7556.16 Schools / DSG E5870 Education
BIRKENHEAD SCHOOL 291190 02-Apr-25 3404.16 Schools / DSG E5870 Education
BIRKENHEAD YMCA 291951 07-Apr-25 19975 Regeneration & Place H6085 Temporary Accommodation - Unsupported
BIRKENHEAD YMCA 295884 24-Apr-25 13305.35 Regeneration & Place H6085 Temporary Accommodation - Unsupported
BIRKENHEAD YMCA 295884 24-Apr-25 7649.9 Regeneration & Place H6085 Temporary Accommodation - Unsupported
BIRKENHEAD YMCA 292386 08-Apr-25 29391.33 Regeneration & Place H7180 Temporary Accommodation - Unsupported
BIRKENHEAD YMCA 297668 30-Apr-25 5111.52 Regeneration & Place H7180 Temporary Accommodation - Unsupported
BIRKENHEAD YMCA 297668 30-Apr-25 35780.7 Regeneration & Place H7180 Temporary Accommodation - Unsupported
BIRKENHEAD YMCA 295884 24-Apr-25 3828.35 Regeneration & Place H6085 Temporary Accommodation - Unsupported
BIRTENSHAW 294694 16-Apr-25 1849.2 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Education
BLACKPOOL COUNCIL 296975 28-Apr-25 3300 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning P4008 Contracts With Voluntary Organisations
BLOOM PROCUREMENT SERVICES LIMITED 291825 07-Apr-25 4500 Capital C0562 Consultancy
BLOOM PROCUREMENT SERVICES LIMITED 292840 09-Apr-25 8100 Capital C0510 Consultancy
BLOOM PROCUREMENT SERVICES LIMITED 292840 09-Apr-25 4293 Capital C0511 Consultancy
BLOOM PROCUREMENT SERVICES LIMITED 293259 10-Apr-25 3647.4 Finance F4800 Consultancy
BLOOM PROCUREMENT SERVICES LIMITED 293259 10-Apr-25 3647.4 Finance F4800 Consultancy
BLOOM PROCUREMENT SERVICES LIMITED 295046 22-Apr-25 3622.5 Regeneration & Place B8479 Consultancy
BLOOM PROCUREMENT SERVICES LIMITED 292840 09-Apr-25 12960 Capital C0510 Consultancy
BLOOM PROCUREMENT SERVICES LIMITED 291365 03-Apr-25 3622.5 Regeneration & Place B8479 Consultancy
BLOOM PROCUREMENT SERVICES LIMITED 296751 28-Apr-25 2917.92 Finance F4800 Consultancy
BLOOM PROCUREMENT SERVICES LIMITED 294935 17-Apr-25 1800 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning P4201 Consultancy
BLOOM PROCUREMENT SERVICES LIMITED 291365 03-Apr-25 9903.98 Capital C8006 Consultancy
BLOOM PROCUREMENT SERVICES LIMITED 292839 09-Apr-25 9720 Capital C0510 Consultancy
BLOOM PROCUREMENT SERVICES LIMITED 292840 09-Apr-25 8100 Capital C0511 Consultancy
BLOOM PROCUREMENT SERVICES LIMITED 291365 03-Apr-25 3647.4 Finance F4800 Consultancy
BLOOM PROCUREMENT SERVICES LIMITED 294935 17-Apr-25 3647.4 Finance F4800 Consultancy
BLOOM PROCUREMENT SERVICES LIMITED 295552 24-Apr-25 3647.4 Finance F4800 Consultancy
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BLOOM PROCUREMENT SERVICES LIMITED 290997 01-Apr-25 4813.2 Regeneration & Place B8479 Consultancy
BLOOM PROCUREMENT SERVICES LIMITED 291365 03-Apr-25 1800 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning P4201 Consultancy
BLOOM PROCUREMENT SERVICES LIMITED 295553 24-Apr-25 13440 Capital C5112 Consultancy
BLOOM PROCUREMENT SERVICES LIMITED 291365 03-Apr-25 10822.72 Capital C0562 Consultancy
BLOOM PROCUREMENT SERVICES LIMITED 292839 09-Apr-25 9720 Capital C0511 Consultancy
BLOOM PROCUREMENT SERVICES LIMITED 295553 24-Apr-25 1800 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning P4201 Consultancy
BLOOM PROCUREMENT SERVICES LIMITED 294959 17-Apr-25 5340 Capital C0530 Consultancy
BLOOM PROCUREMENT SERVICES LIMITED 292840 09-Apr-25 4293 Capital C0510 Consultancy
BLOOM PROCUREMENT SERVICES LIMITED 292840 09-Apr-25 12960 Capital C0511 Consultancy
BLOOM PROCUREMENT SERVICES LIMITED 293259 10-Apr-25 1800 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning P4201 Consultancy
BLUE RIBBON HEALTHCARE LIMITED 292841 09-Apr-25 23971.26 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
BLUE RIBBON HEALTHCARE LIMITED 292841 09-Apr-25 6799.77 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Residential
BLUEBELLS DAY NURSERY 297101 29-Apr-25 6976.32 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
BLUEBELLS DAY NURSERY 297101 29-Apr-25 7206.81 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
BLUEBELLS DAY NURSERY 297101 29-Apr-25 6279 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
BLUEBELLS DAY NURSERY 297101 29-Apr-25 2616.12 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
Bluegrass Research 295244 22-Apr-25 115389 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning P4201 Consultancy
Blueyard Theatre & Arts Services 291319 02-Apr-25 2400 Neighbourhood Services L3950 Arts & Leisure Services
BNR AGENCY LIMITED 294758 16-Apr-25 137382.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Domiciliary Care
Bod Hyfryd Care Limited 293121 09-Apr-25 770.93 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Long Term Support - Nursing
Bod Hyfryd Care Limited 293121 09-Apr-25 2826.75 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Long Term Support - Nursing
BOLD COMMUNICATIONS LTD 295429 23-Apr-25 29998.8 Neighbourhood Services H4000 Security
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 2303.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 666.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 666.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6166 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6166 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6166 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 3409.62 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6166 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 825.18 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 2303.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 666.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 666.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 666.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 3116 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 694.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes



Supplier Name Transaction Number Paid Date Paid Amount Department Cost Centre Description Irrecoverable VAT
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6166 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 2303.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 666.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 2761.19 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 666.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 890.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 2303.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 2303.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 666.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 3116 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6166 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6166 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 753.05 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 599.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 929.9 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6166 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6166 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6166 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6166 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 694.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 2303.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 600 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6166 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6166 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 869.9 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 3189.62 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
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BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 666.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 2303.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 2303.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 694.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 1108 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 2114.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6166 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 666.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 2303.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 2303.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 1558 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 2216 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 694.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 3025.66 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 2303.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 666.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes



Supplier Name Transaction Number Paid Date Paid Amount Department Cost Centre Description Irrecoverable VAT
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 2216 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 1741.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 6600 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292986 09-Apr-25 1558 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BONDCARE WILLINGTON LIMITED 292985 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
Boo's House Childminding- Aimee Sacker 297500 29-Apr-25 847.86 Schools / DSG E1170 Childcare Services
BOO'S HOUSE CHILDMINDING-LAURA JONES 297102 29-Apr-25 666.9 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
BOSTON SEEDS 291259 02-Apr-25 23716.8 Neighbourhood Services L4976 Horticultural
BRABNERS LLP 296881 28-Apr-25 739.2 Regeneration & Place D3190 Legal Services
BRABNERS LLP 296881 28-Apr-25 621.6 Regeneration & Place D3190 Legal Services
BRABNERS LLP 296881 28-Apr-25 2404.8 Regeneration & Place D3190 Legal Services
BRABNERS LLP 296881 28-Apr-25 1041.6 Regeneration & Place D3190 Legal Services
BRABNERS LLP 296881 28-Apr-25 1394.4 Regeneration & Place D3190 Legal Services
BRABNERS LLP 296881 28-Apr-25 739.2 Regeneration & Place D3190 Legal Services
BRABNERS LLP 296881 28-Apr-25 1058.4 Regeneration & Place D3190 Legal Services
BRABNERS LLP 296881 28-Apr-25 2032.8 Regeneration & Place D3190 Legal Services
BRABNERS LLP 296881 28-Apr-25 940.8 Regeneration & Place D3190 Legal Services
BRABNERS LLP 296881 28-Apr-25 1327.2 Regeneration & Place D3190 Legal Services
BRADFORD COUNCIL 292987 09-Apr-25 1670.84 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Supported Accommodat
BRENNTAG UK LIMITED 295555 24-Apr-25 861.97 Neighbourhood Services L3190 Sports & Playground Equipment & Maintenance
BRIGHT FUTURES CARE LIMITED 294960 17-Apr-25 30880 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Long Term Support - Residential
BRIGHT FUTURES CARE LIMITED 294960 17-Apr-25 6617.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Long Term Support - Residential
BRIGHT FUTURES CARE LIMITED 294960 17-Apr-25 24262.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Long Term Support - Residential
BRIGHT FUTURES CARE LIMITED 297104 29-Apr-25 27511.54 Children, Families & Education E7080 Indep Resident Care
BRIGHT FUTURES CARE LIMITED 294960 17-Apr-25 30880 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Long Term Support - Residential
BRIGHT FUTURES CARE LIMITED 294960 17-Apr-25 8822.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Long Term Support - Residential
BRIGHT FUTURES CARE LIMITED 294960 17-Apr-25 30880 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Long Term Support - Residential
BRIGHT SMILES DAY NURSERY 297105 29-Apr-25 4239.3 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
BRIGHT SMILES DAY NURSERY 297105 29-Apr-25 1287 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
BRIGHT SMILES DAY NURSERY 297105 29-Apr-25 2197.65 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
BRIGHT SMILES DAY NURSERY 297105 29-Apr-25 4018.3 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292843 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292843 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292843 09-Apr-25 524.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292843 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292843 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292843 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292843 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292843 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292843 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292843 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292843 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292843 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6152 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292844 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292844 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292844 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292844 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292844 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292842 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292842 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292842 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292842 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292842 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292842 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292842 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292842 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
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BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292842 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292842 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292843 09-Apr-25 1255.41 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292843 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292843 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292843 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292843 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292843 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292843 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292843 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292843 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292843 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292843 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292843 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6152 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292844 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292844 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292844 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292844 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292844 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292842 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292842 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292842 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292842 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292842 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292842 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292842 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292842 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292842 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292842 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292844 09-Apr-25 539.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 292844 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIGHTER BLOOM HEALTHCARE GROUP LIMITED 295441 23-Apr-25 45083.37 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BRIMARK SIGNS LIMITED 294131 11-Apr-25 3630 Capital C0391 Guard Rails & Signs
BRITISH BLUE TOURS 292169 08-Apr-25 22275 Children, Families & Education E5731 Bus & Coach Services
BRITISH GAS BUSINESS 294885 17-Apr-25 2985.66 Finance F6079 Utilities
BRITISH GAS BUSINESS 294885 17-Apr-25 2854.36 Finance F6079 Utilities
BRITISH GAS BUSINESS 291828 07-Apr-25 881.84 Finance F6079 Utilities
BRITISH HARDWOOD TREE NURSERY LIMITED 295049 22-Apr-25 963 Neighbourhood Services H3131 Horticultural
BROMILOW ARCHITECTS LIMITED 294350 14-Apr-25 900 Capital C4117 Architect
BROOK VIEW HEALTH CARE LIMITED 292846 09-Apr-25 11867.74 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6161 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BROOK VIEW HEALTH CARE LIMITED 292846 09-Apr-25 3366.45 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6161 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BROOKDALE PRIMARY SCHOOL (ACADEMY) 291961 07-Apr-25 10900 Schools / DSG E3680 Education
BROOKFIELD CARE AGENCY LIMITED 296496 25-Apr-25 31326.25 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Domiciliary Care
BROOKHURST PRE SCHOOL 297108 29-Apr-25 1684.87 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
BROOKHURST PRE SCHOOL 297108 29-Apr-25 3764.52 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
BROOKHURST PRE SCHOOL 291830 07-Apr-25 1635 Schools / DSG E3680 Creches
BROOKHURST PRE SCHOOL 297108 29-Apr-25 3518.5 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
BROTHERS OF CHARITY SERVICES 293550 10-Apr-25 7482 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Community: Supported
BROTHERS OF CHARITY SERVICES 297673 30-Apr-25 7482.02 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Community: Supported
BROTHERS OF CHARITY SERVICES 294886 17-Apr-25 4792.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Community: Supported
BUILDING DESIGN PARTNERSHIP LIMITED 292171 08-Apr-25 1392 Capital C5562 Architect
BUPA CARE HOMES 292847 09-Apr-25 1078 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BUPA CARE HOMES 292847 09-Apr-25 666.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BUPA CARE HOMES 292847 09-Apr-25 753.69 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BUPA CARE HOMES 292847 09-Apr-25 666.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BUPA CARE HOMES 292847 09-Apr-25 2303.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BUPA CARE HOMES 292847 09-Apr-25 2303.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BUPA CARE HOMES 292848 09-Apr-25 1500 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BUPA CARE HOMES 292847 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BUPA CARE HOMES 292847 09-Apr-25 666.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BUPA CARE HOMES 292847 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
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BUPA CARE HOMES 292847 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BUPA CARE HOMES 292847 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BUPA CARE HOMES 292847 09-Apr-25 2303.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BUPA CARE HOMES 292847 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BUPA CARE HOMES 292847 09-Apr-25 669.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BUPA CARE HOMES 292848 09-Apr-25 5500 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BUPA CARE HOMES 292847 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
BUSY BECS-CHILDMINDING REBECCA HITON 297521 29-Apr-25 627.9 Schools / DSG E1170 Childcare Services
BUSY BECS-CHILDMINDING REBECCA HITON 297521 29-Apr-25 847.86 Schools / DSG E1170 Childcare Services
BUSY BEES  WIRRAL IRBY 297111 29-Apr-25 1598.74 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
BUSY BEES  WIRRAL IRBY 297111 29-Apr-25 10319.14 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
BUSY BEES  WIRRAL IRBY 297111 29-Apr-25 880.36 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
BUSY BEES  WIRRAL IRBY 291831 07-Apr-25 1724.18 Schools / DSG E3680 Creches
BUSY BEES  WIRRAL IRBY 297111 29-Apr-25 13000.52 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
BUSY BEES  WIRRAL IRBY 297111 29-Apr-25 14363.05 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
BUSY BEES  WIRRAL IRBY 297111 29-Apr-25 1554.41 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
BUSY BEES AT WIRRAL BEECHWOOD 297109 29-Apr-25 5380.68 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
BUSY BEES AT WIRRAL BEECHWOOD 297109 29-Apr-25 6299.93 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
BUSY BEES AT WIRRAL BEECHWOOD 297109 29-Apr-25 3278.19 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
BUSY BEES AT WIRRAL BEECHWOOD 297109 29-Apr-25 8761.22 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
BUSY BEES BROMBOROUGH 297110 29-Apr-25 847.86 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
BUSY BEES BROMBOROUGH 297110 29-Apr-25 6601.14 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
BUSY BEES BROMBOROUGH 297110 29-Apr-25 9418.5 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
BUSY BEES BROMBOROUGH 297110 29-Apr-25 10598.25 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
BUSY BEES BROMBOROUGH 297110 29-Apr-25 12547.99 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
Busy Bees Moreton Nursery 297546 29-Apr-25 1348 Children, Families & Education E7030 Care Provision
BUSY NOUGHT TO FIVES 297112 29-Apr-25 2456.94 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
BUSY NOUGHT TO FIVES 297112 29-Apr-25 5651.1 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
BUSY NOUGHT TO FIVES 297112 29-Apr-25 1796.63 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
BUSY NOUGHT TO FIVES 297112 29-Apr-25 3815.37 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
BUTTERCUPS CHILDMINDING - VICTORIA ASHWORTH 297113 29-Apr-25 941.85 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
BUTTERCUPS CHILDMINDING - VICTORIA ASHWORTH 297113 29-Apr-25 1695.72 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
BUTTERCUPS CHILDMINDING - VICTORIA ASHWORTH 297113 29-Apr-25 566.8 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
BY THE BRIDGE NORTH WEST LIMITED 297378 29-Apr-25 4459.82 Children, Families & Education E7080 Foster Care
BY THE BRIDGE NORTH WEST LIMITED 297378 29-Apr-25 1959.26 Children, Families & Education E7080 Foster Care
BY THE BRIDGE NORTH WEST LIMITED 297378 29-Apr-25 4898.15 Children, Families & Education E7080 Foster Care
BY THE BRIDGE NORTH WEST LIMITED 297378 29-Apr-25 4699.59 Children, Families & Education E7080 Foster Care
BY THE BRIDGE NORTH WEST LIMITED 297378 29-Apr-25 2740.59 Children, Families & Education E7080 Foster Care
BY THE BRIDGE NORTH WEST LIMITED 297378 29-Apr-25 4555.73 Children, Families & Education E7080 Foster Care
BY THE BRIDGE NORTH WEST LIMITED 297378 29-Apr-25 4433.13 Children, Families & Education E7080 Foster Care
BYTES SOFTWARE SERVICES LIMITED 296753 28-Apr-25 8789.88 Finance F4412 Information Communication Technology
C & D SURFACING LIMITED 297344 29-Apr-25 63574.93 Neighbourhood Services V1920 Works - Construction, Repair & Maintenance
C L FLOOR CARE LTD 296497 25-Apr-25 656.99 Neighbourhood Services L4950 Cleaning & Janitorial
CADENT GAS LIMITED 292949 09-Apr-25 4270614.06 Capital C5566 Utilities
CAJA LIMITED 295050 22-Apr-25 48737.81 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning P4201 Consultancy
CALDAY GRANGE GRAMMAR SCHOOL (ACADEMY) 291962 07-Apr-25 11172.5 Schools / DSG E5360 Education
CALDY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED 291963 07-Apr-25 19494.72 Capital C4117 Construction
CALDY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED 295170 22-Apr-25 7994 Capital C4117 Construction
CALDY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED 294351 14-Apr-25 5868.34 Capital C4115 Construction
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 2303.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 946.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 3145.09 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 2985.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
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CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 666.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 2225.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 666.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 2303.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 666.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 524.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 857.75 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 2303.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 666.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 666.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 666.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 779 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 2303.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 2303.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 814.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 666.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 666.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 2303.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 2303.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 2303.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 2303.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 713.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
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CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 666.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 732.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CALENDULA BEBINGTON LIMITED 292849 09-Apr-25 2448.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
Callum Brook 294747 16-Apr-25 1785 Law & Corporate Services A1305 Legal Services
CAMBIAN CHILDCARE LIMITED 297379 29-Apr-25 26785.71 Children, Families & Education E7080 Foster Care
CAMBIAN CHILDCARE LIMITED 297379 29-Apr-25 39857.15 Schools / DSG E5870 Foster Care
CAMBIAN WHINFELL SCHOOL LIMITED 297114 29-Apr-25 25302.22 Children, Families & Education E7080 Education
CAMBIAN WHINFELL SCHOOL LIMITED 297114 29-Apr-25 33874.12 Children, Families & Education E7080 Education
CAMBIAN WHINFELL SCHOOL LIMITED 297114 29-Apr-25 24486.02 Children, Families & Education E7080 Education
CAMBIAN WHINFELL SCHOOL LIMITED 297114 29-Apr-25 21981.41 Children, Families & Education E7080 Education
CAMBRIAN SUPPORTED LIVING 294887 17-Apr-25 42483.53 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6142 Independent Supported Living
CAMBRIANWAY LIMITED 297277 29-Apr-25 77760 Control Accounts W8500 Engineering
CAMBRIANWAY LIMITED 293396 10-Apr-25 156782.81 Control Accounts W8500 Engineering
CAMBRIANWAY LIMITED 294961 17-Apr-25 41296.43 Control Accounts W8500 Engineering
CANDA COPYING LTD 297380 29-Apr-25 3376.42 Finance F4410 Information Communication Technology
CANSFORD LABORATORIES LIMITED 296580 25-Apr-25 1257.67 Law & Corporate Services A1305 Legal Service Provider
CANSFORD LABORATORIES LIMITED 292397 08-Apr-25 1083.24 Law & Corporate Services A1305 Legal Service Provider
CANSFORD LABORATORIES LIMITED 294760 16-Apr-25 1257.67 Law & Corporate Services A1305 Legal Service Provider
CAPITA PROPERTY & INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED 293228 10-Apr-25 831.6 Regeneration & Place B7070 Engineering
Capstone Foster Care (North) Ltd 297545 29-Apr-25 5974.5 Children, Families & Education E7081 Care Provision
CAR2GO (NORTH WEST ) LIMITED 292398 08-Apr-25 1412.45 Children, Families & Education E9510 Vehicle Management
CARE 4 EVERY CHILD LTD 294492 15-Apr-25 25796.34 Children, Families & Education E7080 Residential Care
CARE AND COMMUNITY LTD 297071 29-Apr-25 6101.76 Children, Families & Education E7080 Semi-Independent Living & Leaving Care
CARE AND COMMUNITY LTD 297071 29-Apr-25 6755.52 Children, Families & Education E7080 Semi-Independent Living & Leaving Care
CARE AT HOME GROUP 297072 29-Apr-25 86500.62 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Domiciliary Care
Care Quality Services Ltd t/a Love Nursing 291328 02-Apr-25 16478 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Long Term Support - Community: Supported
CARETECH COMMUNITY SERVICES LIMITED 292990 09-Apr-25 541.37 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Care Services
CARETECH COMMUNITY SERVICES LIMITED 292990 09-Apr-25 1908.5 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Care Services
CARETECH COMMUNITY SERVICES LIMITED 292990 09-Apr-25 10335.44 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Care Services
CARETECH COMMUNITY SERVICES LIMITED 292990 09-Apr-25 2931.79 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Care Services
CARETECH COMMUNITY SERVICES LIMITED 292990 09-Apr-25 2218.17 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Care Services
CARETECH COMMUNITY SERVICES LIMITED 292990 09-Apr-25 7819.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Care Services
CARING CONNECTIONS LIMITED 291596 04-Apr-25 35519.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Long Term Support - Community: Homecare
CARING CONNECTS 291207 02-Apr-25 504.5 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S2280 Consultancy
Caring Hands Childminding-Julie Wright 297532 29-Apr-25 847.86 Schools / DSG E1170 Childcare Services
CAROLINES CHILDMINDING - CAROLINE COVENTRY 297074 29-Apr-25 523.25 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
CARRIE DOLAN CHILDMINDING SERVICE - CARRIE DOLAN 297075 29-Apr-25 847.86 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
CARRIES TINEY HOME NURSERY - CAROLYN HANKIN 297076 29-Apr-25 530.71 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
CARRIES TINEY HOME NURSERY - CAROLYN HANKIN 297076 29-Apr-25 627.9 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
CARRIES TINEY HOME NURSERY - CAROLYN HANKIN 297076 29-Apr-25 847.86 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
CASTLE ACCESSIBLE TRANSPORT 291810 07-Apr-25 4981.9 Children, Families & Education S5600 Bus & Coach Services
CASTLE ACCESSIBLE TRANSPORT 291810 07-Apr-25 687.4 Children, Families & Education E5731 Bus & Coach Services
CASTLE ACCESSIBLE TRANSPORT 291810 07-Apr-25 4760 Children, Families & Education E5731 Bus & Coach Services
CASTLE ACCESSIBLE TRANSPORT 294229 14-Apr-25 4981.9 Children, Families & Education S5600 Bus & Coach Services
CATHERINE JONES - CHILDMINDER 297077 29-Apr-25 637.65 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
CATHERINE REILLY-CHILDMINDER 297078 29-Apr-25 884.52 Schools / DSG E1170 Creches
CAUSEWAY TECHNOLOGIES LTD 294763 16-Apr-25 5998.8 Neighbourhood Services V1990 Computer Equipment
CAVALRY HEALTHCARE LIMITED 292829 09-Apr-25 1179.92 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning E6760 Temporary & Agency Staff
CAVALRY HEALTHCARE LIMITED 296733 28-Apr-25 1179.92 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning E6760 Temporary & Agency Staff
CAVALRY HEALTHCARE LIMITED 291185 02-Apr-25 1190.21 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning E6760 Temporary & Agency Staff
CAVALRY HEALTHCARE LIMITED 296733 28-Apr-25 1250.87 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning E6761 Temporary & Agency Staff
CBRE LIMITED 296734 28-Apr-25 2160 Regeneration & Place B7080 Consultancy
CBRE LIMITED 291812 07-Apr-25 8400 Capital C0530 Consultancy
CDAT CHRIST CHURCH MORETON 291965 07-Apr-25 29023.73 Schools / DSG E3680 Education
CHAIGELEY EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION 296736 28-Apr-25 3755.23 Schools / DSG E5870 Social Community Care Supplies & Services - Children
CHAIGELEY EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION 294231 14-Apr-25 3641.47 Schools / DSG E5870 Social Community Care Supplies & Services - Children
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CHAIGELEY EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION 296736 28-Apr-25 3987.85 Schools / DSG E5870 Social Community Care Supplies & Services - Children
CHAIGELEY EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION 294231 14-Apr-25 5403.41 Schools / DSG E5870 Social Community Care Supplies & Services - Children
CHAIGELEY EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION 294231 14-Apr-25 3868.41 Schools / DSG E5870 Social Community Care Supplies & Services - Children
CHAIGELEY EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION 296736 28-Apr-25 5561.23 Schools / DSG E5870 Social Community Care Supplies & Services - Children
CHANGE GROW LIVE SERVICES LIMITED 294690 16-Apr-25 578925 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning P4029 Youth Services
CHANGE GROW LIVE SERVICES LIMITED 294690 16-Apr-25 278434.8 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning P4008 Youth Services
CHANGE GROW LIVE SERVICES LIMITED 294690 16-Apr-25 45489.6 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning P4007 Youth Services
CHANGE GROW LIVE SERVICES LIMITED 296737 28-Apr-25 96919.2 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning P4008 Youth Services
CHANGE GROW LIVE SERVICES LIMITED 295035 22-Apr-25 4910 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning P4008 Youth Services
CHANGE GROW LIVE SERVICES LIMITED 295521 24-Apr-25 20100 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning P4008 Youth Services
CHAPEL HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292991 09-Apr-25 822.97 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHAPEL HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292991 09-Apr-25 822.97 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHAPEL HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292991 09-Apr-25 2888.85 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHAPEL HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292991 09-Apr-25 2888.85 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 579.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 2704 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 2704 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 2704 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 771.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 568 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 2303.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 2704 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 2704 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 2096 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 666.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 2828.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6121 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 1646.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 2704 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 2096 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 628.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 2303.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 2096 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 2303.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6167 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 2704 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 1335.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 2303.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 1785.14 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 666.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 666.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 2096 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 666.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 2096 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 2704 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 666.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 628.29 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 2096 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 2096 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
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CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 733 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 2303.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 2096 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 748.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 2096 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 2096 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 2303.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 2704 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 2372.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 666.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 666.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 666.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 2303.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 666.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 666.86 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 2096 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 2704 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6132 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6141 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 615.43 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 2124.57 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 2303.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 2704 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes
CHARLOTTE HOUSE CARE LIMITED 292831 09-Apr-25 965.71 Adults Care and Health and Strategic Commissioning S6131 Nursing & Residential Care Homes